Traulsen’s quick chillers are solely intended for quick chilling, and not for use as a holding
cabinet.

Quality Refrigeration

CATALOG OF
REPLACEMENT PARTS

e [l

TUQC SERIES QUICK CHILLER UNDERCOUNTER

QUICK CHILLER
TUO048QC

4401 BLUE MOUND RD. « FT. WORTH, TX 76106 - 1-800-825-8220

www.trau

Isen.com FORM 43233 (January 2011)



TRAULSEN TUQC SERIES QUICK CHILER REPLACEMENT PARTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

CONTROL BOX

DOOR

PANELS AND RACKS
CONDENSER AND COMPRESSOR
EVAPORATOR

DRAWER ASSEMBLY

= 2 O N O W

NA

F-43233 (January 2011) -2- © TRAULSEN 2011



TRAULSEN TUQC SERIES QUICK CHILER REPLACEMENT PARTS

i
Do)

ILLUS.
PL-59644

O OWONOOOHAWN=

N

PART NO.

337-60346-00
337-60317-00
337-60403-00
337-60409-01
701-61225-00
337-60360-01
324-43181-00
337-60412-01
337-60411-00
701-61229-00

CONTROL BOX
NAME OF PART AMT.

Switch — Toggle (S.P.S.T.) (20 Amp., 1.5 Hp.)..

Relay — Module (115 VAC)........

Control Head Assy. .......cccccueeee.

Relay — Start (Potential).......
BOX — JUNCGHON ... e 1
Relay — Hybrid (With SUrge DamPer) .......c.ueiiiiiiiiiie ettt 1
Relay — Defrost (S.P.D.T.) (120 VAC) ....eeiiiuiiieitieeesieeete ettt 1
Capacitor — RUN (25 MEFD)...cooiiiiiiie ettt et e st e e e s nae e e snnes 1
Capacitor — Start (145-174 MED) .....ooi e 1
COoVEr — JUNCHION BOX.....iiiiiiiiiiiii it 1

F-43233 (January 2011)



TRAULSEN TUQC SERIES QUICK CHILER REPLACEMENT PARTS

DOOR

F-43233 (January 2011) -4-



TRAULSEN TUQC SERIES QUICK CHILER REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.

PL-59649

N

CQOWONOUPAWN =

PART NO.

282545
282543
200-60550-01
200-60550-00
358-10042-00
358-10037-00
SA-021-37
282544
341-60197-00
335-12491-02

DOOR
NAME OF PART AMT.
Hinge Plate (Lower LH, Upper RH) .....c..oi i 1
HINGE — Cartridge. ... . ettt ettt e et et e e bt e st e e e ebeesaeeenteennne 1
Door Assy. (HINGEA RIGNE).......coiuiiiiiiiiiie e 1

D0o0r ASSY. (HINGEA LEFL) ...ttt 1
BUSHING — DOOT SEOP.....teettieiiie ittt ettt ettt e bt e bttt e et e et e e s se e e beesnneeneean 2
Pin — HINGE PIVOt (UPPEI) ...ttt ettt ettt et esneeens 2
Mach. Screw 10-32 X 5/16 Phil. Rd. Hd. ....ccooiiiiiii e 2
Hinge Plate (Lower RH, UPPer LH) ..o e 1
GASKEE — SNAP .t e e e et e e e e e e e ba e e aeraaeaanes 1
PIUG — SN@P-IN (12 IN.) 1ottt ettt 1

5. F-43233 (January 2011)



TRAULSEN TUQC SERIES QUICK CHILER REPLACEMENT PARTS

PANELS AND RACKS

F-43233 (January 2011) -6-



TRAULSEN TUQC SERIES QUICK CHILER REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.

PL-59646

-

20O OVWoOONOOUPAWN =

PART NO.

356-12950-00
370-09735-00
500-70093-00
614-60158-00
614-60161-00
351-60003-01
344-24759-02
340-60230-01
614-60162-00
344-60213-00
344-60191-00

PANELS AND RACKS

NAME OF PART AMT.
NUE — SEH-ClINCIING ...ttt ettt ettt e et beesneeens 2
LOGO — TFAUISEN ...ttt ettt e bt e e e e e e sare e e annes 1
L= L= Il I TU Y PP SPRURN 1
DUCE = REIUIN AN <.ttt ettt e e e ettt e e e e e e ettt e e e e eeasas s e e eaeannsneeeeeeeeannssenees 1

[T T G I = 13 1o ) o PO URPRRRP 1

Self-Tapping Screw #10 X 3/a Phil. Hd. ....c.ooiiiie e 4
Pin—Shelf ......ccoooveiiiiiiieee ....AR
Shelf............. ....AR
[0 T e o o J PP URPPRR 1
[I0=To (G Lo T USROS 4
Caster (6 IN.) (With PIate) ........couui ittt 4

-7 - F-43233 (January 2011)



TRAULSEN TUQC SERIES QUICK CHILER REPLACEMENT PARTS

RARARRRRANG

CONDENSER AND COMPRESSOR

F-43233 (January 2011) 8-



TRAULSEN TUQC SERIES QUICK CHILER REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-59647

O©CoO~NOOOPAWN =

PART NO.

356-60024-00
510-10305-00
351-25542-03
325-60135-00
338-60050-00
351-60003-02
701-60796-00
325-60103-00
326-60270-00
326-60372-00
334-12213-04
701-61458-00
322-60052-00
341-60062-07
321-60206-00
356-60034-00
355-60019-00
SC-114-68

326-60270-00
326-60399-00
334-12213-04
326-60489-00
325-60108-00
326-60488-00

CONDENSER AND COMPRESSOR

NAME OF PART AMT.

Insert /4-20 Rivnut..........cccooeenne.
Bracket — Condenser (Fan Motor) ............
Mach. Screw "/4-20 x '/ Hex Washer Hd. .
Blade — Fan (8.75 In.).....
Motor (16 W., 115 V.) eoieiiiiiiiiiieeee
Self-Tapping Screw 8-18 x '/2 Phil. Hd...
Bracket — Filter Drier....

Tubing (6 In. Process) (/4 O.D.) ...............
Tubing (Condenser Outlet to Drier Inlet)...
Bushing — Snap .......ccoeoeeieeiiiiniiiceie
Base — Condenser System
Condenser — Coil Fin...
Air Filter (13 X 10.5) .ecvveeiiiiiieiieeieiecee
Compressor (AFT26C1E-CFA-301) (115 V.)
Nut — Clip ..

Mach. Screw '/s-20 x 1'/2 Hex Hd....
Tubing (6 In. Process) ('/+ O.D.) ..
Tubing (Tee to Hot Gas Valve).....
Bushing — Snap ......cccceoeeneenienns
Tubing (Tee to Condenser Inlet) ..
Valve — Hot Gas........ccccvevvrvenns .
TUDING — SUCHON LINE ...ttt ettt et b e neeas

A A A aaaRNPMARNAAaA A A A A A a AN RN AN

-9- F-43233 (January 2011)



TRAULSEN TUQC SERIES QUICK CHILER REPLACEMENT PARTS

EVAPORATOR

F-43233 (January 2011) -10 -



TRAULSEN TUQC SERIES QUICK CHILER REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-59648

O©CoO~NOOOPAWN =

PART NO.

701-61119-02
614-60145-00
322-60053-00
334-12213-07
335-12491-00
327-60003-01
326-60488-00
326-60422-00
325-60080-31
326-60396-00
326-60487-00
351-60001-12
614-60146-00
325-60073-01
614-60144-00

EVAPORATOR
NAME OF PART AMT.

(O [To TS Yo 3T IR PR RTURRPRN
Cover — Top Evaporator...
Coil — Evaporator..............
BUShING (OPEN/CIOSEA) ...ttt ettt ettt e st beeaneeens
PIUG — SNAP-IN ettt bttt ettt e ettt et e anee s
Insulation — Tubing........
TUDING (SUCHON LINE) ..ttt ettt ettt e be e neeas
Tubing (Evaporator Coil To TXV VaIVE) ......ccuiiiiiiiiiiie et 1
TXV VAIVE ..o e e 1
Tubing (Hot Gas Loop t0 TXV VaIVE)......cc.eiiiiiiiiiieie e 1
Tubing (Drier Outlet To LiQUid LiNE) .......ooiuiiiiiiiieeieeie ettt 1
Mach. Screw 10-32 X 3/a SIotted Hd. ........cciiiiiiiieieece e 4

-11 - F-43233 (January 2011)



TRAULSEN TU SERIES REFRIGERATORS REPLACEMENT PARTS

!
o PL-59645
DRAWER ASSEMBLY

ILLUS. PART NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
PL-59645

1 550-10114-00 Drawer Face Assy. (2 Drawers, 6 In. DEEP Pan) .........cccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieesee e 1

2 341-60176-07 Gasket — Drawer (2 Drawers, 6 In. DEEP Pan) .........cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiie it 1

3 510-10374-00 LOCK Slide ASSY. — FTONT.....ciiitiiieii ittt ettt 2

4 550-10104-00 DrAWET FTAMIE ASSY....eiuteitieiitie ittt ettt ettt h ettt et e bt e bt e e bt e et e e be e abe e sateebeenbeeens 1

5 344-60155-00 ROIIET — DIAWET ...ttt r e e AR

6 550-10118-00 LOCK SlidE ASSY. — REA .....ciiiiiiiiiitie ettt ettt 2

7 351-60073-01 Thumb Screw /s-20 x 3/4 (With Plastic Head) ..........ccovieiiiiienieiere e AR

550-10108-00 Drawer Assy. (2 Drawers, 6 In. Deep Pan) (Incls. Items 1, 2, 4, 5, & Adapter Bars) ................. 1

FORM 43233 JANUARY 2011 PRINTED IN U.S.A.



	CONTROL BOX
	DOOR
	PANELS AND RACKS
	CONDENSER AND COMPRESSOR
	EVAPORATOR
	DRAWER ASSEMBLY


<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles false
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (None)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket true
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams true
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments false
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo false
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo false
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo true
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts false
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (None)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 150
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 2400
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.000000
  /Description <<
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f300130d330b830cd30b9658766f8306e8868793a304a3088307353705237306b90693057305f00200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /FRA <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Conforms to "SheetSpotHiRes" of the 2005 Ghent PDF Workgroup specifications)
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2540 2540]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


